Microsoft Up skilling Certificate
Course
S.No
Name of Certificate
Programe
No. of times
offered
No. of students

Exams
Who shall
Prefer
1 MSC001
Azure DevOps
Engineer
MCP Oct-22 2
2 MSC002 Azure Administrator MCP Oct-22 1
3 MSC003 Azure Developer MCP Oct-22 1
4 MSC004 Azure Data Scientist MCP Oct-22 1
5 MSC005 Azure AI Engineer MCP Oct-22 1
6 MSC006 Azure Data Engineer MCP Oct-22 2
7 MSC007 Azure Fundamentals FUND Oct-22 1
8 MSC008 Data Fundamentals FUND Oct-22 1
9 MSC009 AI fundamentals FUND Oct-22 1
20 MSC020
Azure Security
Engineer
MCP Oct-22 1
21 MSC021
Desktop
Administrator
(Microsoft 365
Certified: Modern
Desktop
Administrator
Associate)
MCP Oct-22 2
23 MSC023 Azure Data Analyst MCP Oct-22 1
24 MSC024
Microsoft 365
Enterprise
Administrator
MCP Oct-22 3
25 MSC025
Azure Solutions
Architect
MCP Oct-22 2
26 MSC026
Microsoft 365
Certified: Teams
Administrator
Associate
MCP Oct-22 1
27 MSC027
Microsoft 365
Messaging
Administrator
MCP Oct-22 1
28 MSC028
Microsoft 365
Security
Administrator
MCP Oct-22 1
29 MSC029
Dynamics 365 for
Sales Functional
Consultant
MCP Oct-22 2

students of
all streams
depending
on the
interest
Microsoft Upskilling__ Course Codes, Titles &
Expiry Dates
Sl No Course
Code
Microsoft
Certifications
Type Expiry No. of
Exams
Who shall
Prefer
30 MSC030
Dynamics 365 for
Marketing Functional
Consultant
MCP Oct-22 2
31 MSC031
Dynamics 365 for
Customer Service
Functional Consultant
MCP Oct-22 2
32 MSC032
Dynamics 365 for
Field Service
Functional
MCP Oct-22 2
33 MSC033
Dynamics 365
Finance Functional
Consultant Associate
MCP Oct-22 2
34 MSC034
Dynamics 365 for
Finance and
Operations,
Manufacturing
Functional
Consultant
MCP Oct-22 2
35 MSC035
Dynamics 365 for
Finance and
Operations, Supply
Chain Management
Functional Consultant
MCP Oct-22 2
36 MSC036
Microsoft 365
fundamentals
FUND Oct-22 1
37 MSC037
Power App
Fundamentals
FUND Oct-22 1
38 MSC038
Dynamics365
fundamentals (CRM)
FUND Oct-22 1
39 MSC039 Azure IOT Developer MCP Oct-22 1
40 MSC040
Microsoft 365 Modern
(Microsoft 365
Certified: Modern
Desktop
Administrator
Associate)
MCP Oct-22 2
41 MSC041
(Microsoft 365
fundamentals) in lieu
of
Full Stack
Development
FUND Oct-22 1
42 MSC042
(Azure Fundamentals
) in lieu of Full Stack
Development
FUND Oct-22 1

may be
availed by
students of
all streams
depending
on the
interest
Sl No Course
Code
Microsoft
Certifications
Type Expiry No. of
Exams
Who shall
Prefer
43 MSC043
(Dynamics365
fundamentals (ERP)
in lieu of Full Stack
Development